The Ideal Choice for Pressure Monitoring Applications
The OleumTech H Series Smart Gauge Pressure Transmi�er is a
high performance instrument u�lizing the world's most advanced
monocrystalline silicon pressure sensor³ and patented encapsula-
�on technology.  The Smart Pressure Transmi�er is designed for use
in rigorous industrial applica�ons with robust resistance to chemical
exposures, mechanical loads, and EMI.
The Smart Pressure Transmi�er is easy to install and operate.  It

▪ NACE MR0175 Compliant
SMART GAUGE PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
DATASHEET
HGPTxxxx
The above measurement ranges can be converted to MPa and kPa units. The Lower Range Value (LRV) and Upper Range Value (URV)
can be adjusted within the scope of the upper and lower range limits.
LCD display module provides
350 degree rotation for all
orientation mounting
Part Number Nominal Value / Upper
Range Limit
Smallest Calibratable
Span
Lower Range Limit Overload Limit Burst Pressure
HGPT0005 5 PSI (0.345 BAR) 0.3 PSI (0.021 BAR) -5 PSI (-0.345 BAR) 145 PSI (10 BAR) 1450 PSI (100 BAR)
HGPT0030 30 PSI (2.068 BAR) 2 PSI (0.138 BAR) -14.5 PSI (-1 BAR) 580 PSI (40 BAR) 3625 PSI (250 BAR)
HGPT0150 150 PSI (10.34 BAR) 10 PSI (0.689 BAR) -14.5 PSI (-1 BAR) 870 PSI (60 BAR) 7250 PSI (500 BAR)
HGPT0400 400 PSI (27.58 BAR) 25 PSI (1.723 BAR) -14.5 PSI (-1 BAR) 2175 PSI (150 BAR) 14500 PSI (1000 BAR)
HGPT1500 1500 PSI (103.4 BAR) 75 PSI (5.171 BAR) -14.5 PSI (-1 BAR) 2900 PSI (200 BAR) 14500 PSI (1000 BAR)
HGPT3000 3000 PSI (206.84 BAR) 750 PSI (51.711 BAR) -14.5 PSI (-1 BAR) 11600 PSI (800 BAR) 14500 PSI (1000 BAR)
HGPT6000 6000 PSI (413.68 BAR) 750 PSI (51.711 BAR) -14.5 PSI (-1 BAR) 11600 PSI (800 BAR) 14500 PSI (1000 BAR)
HGPT10000* 10000 PSI (689.48 BAR) 7250 PSI (499.87 BAR) -14.5 PSI (-1 BAR) 21750 PSI (1500 BAR) 24650 PSI (1700 BAR)
Technical
Specifications
SMART GAUGE PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
Ordering